
1

48

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

35 35 23 29 14 26 68

9 10

94 59

12 13

8 3

11

11

1.2

1.3

1.4

10

12

13

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

10

3

8

5

Division for 

Input-output Sta�s�cs, 

Sector and Regional 

Accounts

Division for 

Price Sta�s�cs

Division for 

Agriculture and 

Forestry Sta�s�cs

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

8

3

3

8

Division for 

Industry and 

Energy Sta�s�cs   

Group for 
Construc�on 

Sta�s�cs  

Division for 

Domes�c Trade, 

Catering and 

Tourism    

Sec�on for 

Structural 

Business Sta�s�cs    

4.1

4.2

15

7

 Division for 
Popula�on 

Census 

Group for 

Geospa�al Data   

Group for 

Demographic 

Analysis and 

Projec�ons

5.1

5.2

10

8

Division for 

the Development 

of Databases and 

So�ware Support

Sec�on for 

the Development 

of Integrated Data 

Processing

6.1

6.2

7

3

Division for 

the Development, 

Prepara�on and 

Visualisa�on of Sta�s�cal 

Outputs   

7.1

7.2

7.3

8.1

8.2

8.3

10

5

3

10

19

10

Division for 

Labour Market 

Sta�s�cs   

Sec�on for 

Demography and 

Health Sta�s�cs  

Division for 

Finance    

Division for 

Legal Affairs and 

Elec�ons   

Division 

for Sampling 

Methodology and Transport 

and Communica�on 

Sta�s�cs  

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

9.5

9.6

9.7

9.8

9.9

10

11

10

8

8

11

10

8

Division for 

Informa�on Security, 

Integra�on of New Data 

Sources and Support to 

Sta�s�cal Surveys       

Division for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Kraljevo   

Division for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Leskovac

Division for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Zaječar 

Division for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Smederevo   

Division for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Niš

Division for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Kragujevac   

Division for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Užice 

Sec�on for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Valjevo   

10.1

10.2

10.3

23

8

Division for

 the Sta�s�cs 

in Novi Sad 

Division for

 the Sta�s�cs 

in Zrenjanin      

Division for

 the Sta�s�cs 

in Pančevo  

Division for 
the Development of 

Informa�on Systems (IS) 
for the Dissemina�on and 

Integra�on of Administra�ve 
Sources      

Division for 

Sustainable Development 

Goals, Socio-economic 

Indicators and Judiciary 

Sta�s�cs 

12

12 11 1

141

142313

302443

455

3

5.3

5.4

7

Division for 

Communica�on 

and Informa�on 

Group for 

e-commerce    

3.5

3.6

8

4

Division for 

Educa�on, Science 

and Culture Sta�s�cs  

Group for 
Living Condi�on

Sta�s�cs

2.5

2.6

3

5

Group for 

ICT Usage and 

Business Tendencies 

Sta�s�cs   

Sec�on for 

Environmental 

Sta�s�cs and 

Accounts      

1

1

Division for 

Annual and Quarterly 

Na�onal Accounts

1.1

Group for 

Project 

Management    

Sec�on for 

European Integra�ons 

and Interna�onal 

Coopera�on    

6.3

3

Group for 

Interna�onal 

Technical Support   

Group for 
the Prepara�on of 

Administra�ve and other 
Data Sources in the Sta�s�cs 

and the Development of 
the Register Integrated 

System      

7.4

7

Sec�on 

for Business 

Registers    

8.4

8.5

13

15

Division for 

the Architecture 

and Engineering 

of the Informa�on 

System     

Division for 

Logis�cs  

9.10

9.11

7

7

3

Group for

 the Sta�s�cs 

in Novi Pazar   

10.4

10.5

8

8

Division for

 the Sta�s�cs 

in Sremska Mitrovica 

Division for

 the Sta�s�cs 

in Subo�ca

Sec�on for 

the Sta�s�cs 

in Šabac  

11

DEPARTMENT FOR
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

AND PRICES

DEPARTMENT 
FOR

BUSINESS STATISTICS

DEPARTMENT FOR
SOCIAL STATISTICS
AND SUSTAINABLE

DEVELOPMENT GOALS

DEPARTMENT 
FOR DEVELOPMENT

 DEPARTMENT FOR
THE DISSEMINATION

AND INTEGRATION OF 
ADMINISTRATIVE

SOURCES

DEPARTMENT FOR
LABOUR MARKET, HEALTH,

DEMOGRAPHIC TRENDS AND
THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE

INTEGRATED REGISTER
SYSTEM

DEPARTMENT FOR
BUSINESS SUPPORT, 
IT INFRASTRUCTURE

AND ELECTIONS

DEPARTMENT FOR
REGIONAL STATISTICS AND

ANALYTICAL CENTRES

DIVISION FOR
THE TIME SERIES 

ANALYSIS, QUALITY AND
STATISTICAL STANDARDS

DIVISION FOR
EXTERNAL TRADE

STATISTICS

GROUP 
FOR

INTERNAL AUDIT

DEPARTMENT 
FOR INTERNATIONAL

COOPERATION

ACTING DIRECTOR

ORGANISATIONAL CHART

DIRECTOR

Sta�stical Office
of the Republic of Serbia

DEPARTMENT FOR
REGIONAL STATISTICAL AND
ANALYTICAL CENTRES FOR

THE AUTONOMOUS PROVINCE
OF VOJVODINA

IN THE WHOLE 

OFFICE

IN THE 

HEADQUARTERS 

OF THE OFFICE

OUTSIDE THE 

HEADQUARTERS 

OF THE OFFICE

APPOINTED 

PERSONS

EMPLOYEES

TOTAL
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